
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(801) Frederik Weiss 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(969) Tim Tröbst 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(111) Julie Hoegsberg Jensen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(276) Uwe Homburg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(177) Marian Mutschler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(85) Thomas Stricker 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(521) Philipp Scherer (G) 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:44.793 

1:44.613 

2:00.792 

1:57.600 

1:44.222 

2:36.234 

1:53.931 

1:48.105 

1:50.691 

1:46.170 

1:46.098 

1:45.847 

1:47.317 

1:47.878 

1:45.717 

1:58.712 

1:48.778 

1:47.039 

1:45.782 

1:52.973 

1:58.325 

1:49.135 

1:46.006 

1:46.975 

1:45.783 

2:37.376 

1:54.375 

1:57.585 

1:45.811 

1:46.088 

1:54.472 

1:45.969 

1:50.736 

1:47.073 

1:58.703 

2:05.972 

1:50.941 

1:46.782 

1:47.538 

1:46.703 

1:54.106 

1:50.185 

1:47.789 

1:52.078 

1:47.733 

1:47.312 

1:48.344 

1:53.438 

1:48.843 

1:52.165 

1:48.106 

1:48.760 

Diff 

+0.571 

+0.391 

+16.570 

+13.378 

+52.012 

+8.214 

+2.388 

+4.974 

+0.453 

+0.381 

+0.130 

+1.600 

+2.161 

+12.930 

+2.996 

+1.257 

+7.191 

+12.542 

+3.352 

+0.223 

+1.192 

+51.593 

+8.592 

+11.774 

+0.277 

+8.661 

+0.158 

+4.925 

+1.262 

+12.892 

+19.269 

+4.238 

+0.079 

+0.835 

+6.794 

+2.873 

+0.477 

+4.766 

+0.421 

+1.032 

+6.126 

+1.531 

+4.752 

+0.693 

+1.347 

Time of Day 

15:00:04.205 

15:01:48.818 

15:03:49.610 

15:05:47.210 

15:07:31.432 

15:10:07.666 

14:57:12.069 

14:59:00.174 

15:00:50.865 

15:02:37.035 

15:04:23.133 

15:06:08.980 

15:07:56.297 

15:09:44.175 

15:11:29.892 

14:57:32.270 

14:59:21.048 

15:01:08.087 

15:02:53.869 

15:04:46.842 

14:58:42.190 

15:00:31.325 

15:02:17.331 

15:04:04.306 

15:05:50.089 

15:08:27.465 

15:10:21.840 

14:57:22.077 

14:59:07.888 

15:00:53.976 

15:02:48.448 

15:04:34.417 

15:06:25.153 

15:08:12.226 

15:10:10.929 

14:57:41.606 

14:59:32.547 

15:01:19.329 

15:03:06.867 

15:04:53.570 

14:57:08.173 

14:58:58.358 

15:00:46.147 

15:02:38.225 

15:04:25.958 

15:06:13.270 

15:08:01.614 

15:09:55.052 

15:11:43.895 

14:57:01.603 

14:58:49.709 

15:00:38.469 

Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(383) Kolp Mike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(18) Anton Grebenstein (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(72) Nils Blaumeiser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(99) Daniel Göhring (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(151) Ricardo Zint 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(44) Ayk Schrof 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

1:48.152 

1:47.413 

1:48.408 

2:02.428 

1:52.664 

1:51.778 

1:47.898 

1:47.611 

1:48.299 

1:50.048 

1:52.163 

1:50.057 

1:50.428 

1:51.152 

1:58.697 

1:51.414 

1:48.671 

2:00.019 

2:04.797 

1:59.882 

1:47.849 

1:48.282 

1:54.691 

1:50.442 

1:47.998 

1:48.844 

2:37.459 

2:09.638 

1:50.201 

1:50.237 

1:59.130 

1:50.047 

1:48.678 

3:33.011 

1:52.708 

1:52.442 

1:49.203 

1:59.566 

1:51.259 

1:51.424 

1:50.367 

1:50.494 

1:50.433 

1:50.385 

1:50.294 

1:59.564 

1:56.505 

2:13.014 

1:53.270 

1:53.266 

1:51.130 

2:02.499 

1:52.400 

Diff 

+0.739 

+0.995 

+15.015 

+5.251 

+4.167 

+0.287 

+0.688 

+2.437 

+4.552 

+2.446 

+2.817 

+3.541 

+10.848 

+3.565 

+0.822 

+12.170 

+16.948 

+12.033 

+0.433 

+6.693 

+2.444 

+0.846 

+49.461 

+21.640 

+2.203 

+2.239 

+10.452 

+1.369 

+1:44.333 

+4.030 

+3.764 

+0.525 

+9.272 

+0.965 

+1.130 

+0.073 

+0.200 

+0.139 

+0.091 

+8.434 

+5.375 

+21.884 

+2.140 

+2.136 

+11.369 

+1.270 

Time of Day 

15:02:26.621 

15:04:14.034 

15:06:02.442 

15:08:04.870 

15:09:57.534 

14:56:59.897 

14:58:47.795 

15:00:35.406 

15:02:23.705 

15:04:13.753 

15:06:05.916 

15:07:55.973 

15:09:46.401 

15:11:37.553 

14:58:05.364 

14:59:56.778 

15:01:45.449 

15:03:45.468 

15:05:50.265 

15:07:50.147 

15:09:37.996 

15:11:26.278 

14:57:05.905 

14:58:56.347 

15:00:44.345 

15:02:33.189 

15:05:10.648 

15:07:20.286 

15:09:10.487 

15:11:00.724 

14:57:24.338 

14:59:14.385 

15:01:03.063 

15:04:36.074 

15:06:28.782 

15:08:21.224 

15:10:10.427 

14:57:43.608 

14:59:34.867 

15:01:26.291 

15:03:16.658 

15:05:07.152 

15:06:57.585 

15:08:47.970 

15:10:38.264 

14:57:37.868 

14:59:34.373 

15:01:47.387 

15:03:40.657 

15:05:33.923 

15:07:25.053 

15:09:27.552 

15:11:19.952 

Lap 

(94) Lean Hinteregger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(20) Leo Ruh 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(998) Lars Michalke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(22) Lea Andres 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(601) Norbert Schnaitmann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(79) Toni Dabow 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(2) Jens Gundlich 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:54.923 

1:44.473 

1:43.683 

1:40.493 

1:42.420 

1:42.342 

2:43.423 

1:48.153 

1:52.767 

1:41.687 

1:45.935 

1:46.813 

1:43.502 

2:00.810 

1:46.362 

2:05.008 

1:50.528 

1:42.450 

1:43.060 

1:43.489 

1:47.704 

1:47.098 

2:27.233 

1:46.684 

2:13.579 

1:47.720 

1:44.220 

1:43.626 

1:43.631 

1:42.577 

3:01.128 

1:49.599 

1:51.233 

1:53.688 

1:45.549 

1:45.894 

1:47.219 

1:44.101 

1:43.604 

1:46.096 

1:44.163 

1:44.648 

1:54.980 

1:45.080 

1:45.829 

1:43.799 

1:44.174 

1:49.625 

1:44.845 

1:45.929 

1:55.858 

1:52.838 

Diff 

+14.430 

+3.980 

+3.190 

+1.927 

+1.849 

+1:02.930 

+7.660 

+11.080 

+4.248 

+5.126 

+1.815 

+19.123 

+4.675 

+23.321 

+8.078 

+0.610 

+1.039 

+5.254 

+4.648 

+44.783 

+4.234 

+31.129 

+5.143 

+1.643 

+1.049 

+1.054 

+1:18.551 

+7.022 

+8.656 

+10.084 

+1.945 

+2.290 

+3.615 

+0.497 

+2.492 

+0.559 

+1.044 

+11.181 

+1.281 

+2.030 

+0.375 

+5.826 

+1.046 

+2.130 

+12.059 

+8.616 

Time of Day 

14:57:02.327 

14:58:46.800 

15:00:30.483 

15:02:10.976 

15:03:53.396 

15:05:35.738 

15:08:19.161 

15:10:07.314 

14:58:18.512 

15:00:00.199 

15:01:46.134 

15:03:32.947 

15:05:16.449 

15:07:17.259 

15:09:03.621 

15:11:08.629 

14:56:57.620 

14:58:40.070 

15:00:23.130 

15:02:06.619 

15:03:54.323 

15:05:41.421 

15:08:08.654 

15:09:55.338 

15:12:08.917 

14:56:53.998 

14:58:38.218 

15:00:21.844 

15:02:05.475 

15:03:48.052 

15:06:49.180 

15:08:38.779 

15:10:30.012 

14:57:04.156 

14:58:49.705 

15:00:35.599 

15:02:22.818 

15:04:06.919 

15:05:50.523 

15:07:36.619 

15:09:20.782 

15:11:05.430 

14:57:15.439 

14:59:00.519 

15:00:46.348 

15:02:30.147 

15:04:14.321 

15:06:03.946 

15:07:48.791 

15:09:34.720 

15:11:30.578 

14:58:19.412 
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Qualifying Group B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:54:56 

Kartarena Cheb 1,595 Km 

05.07.2025 14:55 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Kai-Uwe Reuter
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(185) Stephan Lehnert (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(40) Dominique Maschke (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(299) Jan Eckstein 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(34) Erhard Sedlmeier 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(66) Marc Buxel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(71) Daniel Vogelgesang 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(666) Leon Benthaus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

2:03.628 

1:54.650 

1:56.069 

1:52.497 

1:52.260 

1:54.360 

1:55.199 

1:54.443 

2:11.335 

1:56.504 

1:54.690 

1:53.162 

1:52.301 

2:00.337 

1:57.382 

1:55.157 

1:53.227 

1:53.697 

1:53.832 

2:01.583 

1:53.781 

1:54.987 

2:58.631 

1:59.065 

1:54.313 

1:55.909 

2:05.638 

1:55.632 

1:56.759 

1:56.878 

2:08.042 

1:59.263 

1:58.333 

1:56.234 

1:57.770 

2:24.925 

2:00.054 

1:56.844 

2:03.974 

1:56.636 

1:59.008 

1:57.611 

3:49.072 

2:03.368 

1:58.898 

Diff 

+11.368 

+2.390 

+3.809 

+0.237 

+2.100 

+2.939 

+2.183 

+19.034 

+4.203 

+2.389 

+0.861 

+7.110 

+4.155 

+1.930 

+0.470 

+0.605 

+7.802 

+1.206 

+1:04.850 

+5.284 

+0.532 

+2.128 

+10.006 

+1.127 

+1.246 

+11.808 

+3.029 

+2.099 

+1.536 

+28.691 

+3.820 

+0.610 

+7.338 

+2.372 

+0.975 

+1:52.436 

+6.732 

+2.262 

Time of Day 

14:57:30.600 

14:59:25.250 

15:01:21.319 

15:03:13.816 

15:05:06.076 

15:07:00.436 

15:08:55.635 

15:10:50.078 

14:57:52.469 

14:59:48.973 

15:01:43.663 

15:03:36.825 

15:05:29.126 

14:57:36.644 

14:59:34.026 

15:01:29.183 

15:03:22.410 

15:05:16.107 

15:07:09.939 

14:57:20.357 

14:59:14.138 

15:01:09.125 

15:04:07.756 

15:06:06.821 

15:08:01.134 

15:09:57.043 

14:57:51.027 

14:59:46.659 

15:01:43.418 

15:03:40.296 

14:57:34.237 

14:59:33.500 

15:01:31.833 

15:03:28.067 

15:05:25.837 

15:07:50.762 

15:09:50.816 

15:11:47.660 

14:57:26.650 

14:59:23.286 

15:01:22.294 

15:03:19.905 

15:07:08.977 

15:09:12.345 

15:11:11.243 
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